                                             LỊCH DẠY THAY : Tuần 21

                                             Năm học: 2017 – 2018 

Dạy thay cho thầy :  Nguyễn Đức Khanh

Lí do:  Đưa vợ đi sinh ở bệnh viện

	Buổi sáng
	Buổi chiều

	Thứ,ngày
	Tiết
	Lớp
	Người dạy
	Tiết
	Lớp
	Người dạy

	Thứ 2 ngày 08/01/2018
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thứ 3 :09/01/2018
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thứ 4: 10/01/2018
	1

2

3

4

5
	12B8
	Hồ Tất Thành
	
	
	

	Thứ 5: 11/01/2018
	1

2

3

4

5
	12B7
	Hồ Tất Thành
	1

2

3

4

5
	10A1

10A1

10A2
	Nguyễn Đình Kiều

Nguyễn Đình Kiều

Lê Huy Hùng


	Thứ 6: 12/01/2018
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thứ 7: 13/01/2018
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                                                             EaKar, ngày 09/01/2018

                                                                                                                                   Tổ Trưởng CM:

                                                                                                                                    Nguyễn Văn Dục

